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L858

DD-ARLRED RED DD-TUTTGRN MINT

DD-ARLBLK BLACK DD-TUTTCOR CORAL
DD-ARLGRY GREY DD-TUTTBLK BLACK
DD-ARLBLU LIGHT BLUE DD-TUTTGRY GREY

DD-TUTTBLU LIGHT BLUE

| Lr g 4 COLOUR OPTIONS 5 COLOUR OPTIONS
¢ 2000 20000
Red Black Grey Blue Mint Coral Black Grey Blue

%%

DD-BELLTH BLACK LEATHER

=%

WITHOUT ARMS
DD-LUNA2(+COLOUR CODE)

WITH LOOP ARMS
DD-LUNA2(+COLOUR CODE)LP

WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMS
DD-LUNA2(+COLOUR CODE)HA

DD-BELBLK BLACK FABRIC
DD-BELCHA CHARCOAL FABRIC

3 COLOUR OPTIONS 3 COLOUR OPTIONS
Strength & endurance tested Black Blue Charcoal Black Charcoal Black Leather

L3302

WITHOUT ARMS
DD-DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)

WITH LOOP ARMS
DD-DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)LP

WITH HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE ARMS
DD-DE02M(+COLOUR CODE)HA

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

Black Blue Charcoal

Strength & endurance tested
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BLACK
PU LEATHER
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MESH MESH
BACK BACK & MESH
& FAUX BONDED BACK &
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+£153 HIGH BACK

LEATHER LEATHER FABRIC
BLACK
BONDED

SEAT
LEATHER FAUX
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10. NEXUS - - Y y Y Y v
. ESME - - Y - v - v
12. OSCAR - Y - - Y v Y
13. BAYE - Y - - Y Y Y
14. VEGALITE - Y - - Y Y Y
15. RELAY Y - - - Y - v
16. NOLA CANTILEVER - Y - - - - -
17. NOLA EXECUTIVE - Y - - Y

18. CARTER - Y - - Y Y Y
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*£144 WITH
WRITING TABLET

MESH
BACK &
FABRIC

SEAT

MESH

FAUX BACK &

LEATHER FABRIC
SEAT

Please note there is a minimum order quantity of 4

for this product, if ordering less than 4 a surcharge
will apply.
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*£42 CHROME
FRAME
2 FRAME 2 FRAME 2 FRAME
OPTIONS OPTIONS OPTIONS
MESH
© €@ 5 €
BLACK FABRIC
SEAT
& L]

4 ]



DD-COSMOHLBLK BLACK
DD-COSMOHLWHT WHITE
DD-COSMOHLRED RED

DD-COSMOHLGRN GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

® O

DD-COSMOTRBLK BLACK
DD-COSMOTRWHT WHITE
DD-COSMOTRRED RED

DD-COSMOTRGRN GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

® - ©

02

DD-NESTEDGEWHT WHITE

DD-NESTEDGERED RED

DD-NESTEDGEGRY GREY
DD-NESTEDGEGRN GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

DD-COSMOTOBLK BLACK
-— DD-COSMOTOWHT WHITE
DD-COSMOTORED RED
DD-COSMOTOGRN GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

® ® O

DD-COSMOCLBLK BLACK
DD-COSMOCLWHT WHITE
DD-COSMOCLRED RED

DD-COSMOCLGRN GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

®-©
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DD-NESTEDGEREDA RED
DD-NESTEDGEWHTA WHITE
DD-NESTEDGEGRYA GREY
DD-NESTEDGEGRNA GREEN

4 COLOUR OPTIONS

@ {WHT, | ]




4 COLOUR
OPTIONS

DD-ISOBLACK
DD-ISOBLUE
DD-ISOBLACKCHARCOAL £38 £34
DD-ISOBLACKWINE EACH EACH
19 DD-ISOBLACKPOLY
DD-ISOBLUEPOLY
DD-ISOVBLACKVINYL ca a0
DD-ISOBLUEVINYL EACH EACH
’ 20. ‘ DD-BANQBLK ‘ £42 EACH
‘ 21 ‘ DD-PLYSTKBLK ‘ £31 EACH £30 EACH

2 COLOUR 2 COLOUR
. OPTIONS OPTIONS

19.

4 COLOUR
OPTIONS

DD-ISOCHROMEBLACK
DD-ISOCHROMEBLUE
DD-ISOCHROMECHARCOAL
DD-ISOCHROMEWINE

DD-BANQBLUE

DD-PLYSTKBLU

£41
EACH

‘ £31 EACH

£37
EACH

2 COLOUR
OPTIONS

2 COLOUR
OPTIONS

£30 EACH ‘

DD-NESTLOOPBLU BLUE
DD-NESTLOOPWHT WHITE
DD-NESTLOOPGRY GREY

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

N
{WHT

DD-NESTLOOPBLUA BLUE

DD-NESTLOOPGRYA GREY

’ ‘ DD-NESTLOOPWHTA WHITE
|

3 COLOUR OPTIONS

@ whT) ()



" " DD-FLEURWHT 1300 500 750 £230

DD-CID4824 1200 600 750 £153

DD-IFTLPWHT 1600 800 740 £153




DD-IPWRPMDKTP3WHT
Desktop Power Unit
3x Socket

ﬂ

DD-IPWRPU3SLVBLK
Power Unit
3x Socket

Hﬂ.

DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PC2M-BLK
Black Impulse Power Bundle

w

DD-IPWRPMCPIBLK
Black Round 80mm
Power Unit

DD-IPWRPCP2MBLK
Mains Power Cable

DD-IPWRCCIMBLK
Connecting Chain Power Cable

Desktop Power Unit 3x Socket / 1x USBa [ 1x USBc Ports
- 1.5m Mains Cable to UK Plug Included

DD-IPWRPMDKTP3WHT White 1.5 metres £70

DD-IPWRPMDKTP3BLK Black 1.5 metres £70

Round 80mm Power Unit Ix Socket [ 1x USBa [ 2x USBc [ 1x HDMI [ 1x CAT6
Data Ports - 2m Cable to Male 3 Pin Connector Included

DD-IPWRPMCPIWHT* White 2 metres £77

DD-IPWRPMCPIBLK* Black 2 metres £77

Power Unit 3x Socket [1x USBa [ 1x USBc [ 2x CAT6 Data Ports
- 1x Male / 1x Female 3 Pin Connectors Included

DD-IPWRPU3SLVBLK* Black £563

Mains Power Cable - UK 13A Fuse Plug to Female 3 Pin Connector

DD-IPWRPCPIMBLK Black 1 metre £11
DD-IPWRPCP2MBLK Black 2 metres £14
DD-IPWRPCP4MBLK Black 4 metres £19

Connecting Chain Power Cable - Male to Female 3 Pin Connectors
DD-IPWRCCIMBLK Black I metre £10

DD-IPWRCC2MBLK Black 2 metres £13

Impulse Power Bundles

Desktop Cable Port Module + Under Desk Module + Im Mains Cable UK
Plug - Total 4xSocket [ 2xUSBa/ 3xUSBc/ IxHDMI/ 3xCAT6

DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PCIM-BLK Black I metre £142
DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PCIM-WHT White I metre £142

Desktop Cable Port Module + Under Desk Module + 2m Mains Cable UK
Plug - Total 4xSocket [ 2xUSBa [ 3xUSBc/ IxHDMI [ 3xCAT6

DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PC2M-BLK Black 2 metres £145
DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PC2M-WHT White 2 metres £145

Desktop Cable Port Module + Under Desk Module + 4m Mains Cable UK
Plug - Total 4xSocket [ 2xUSBa [ 3xUSBc [ IXHDMI [ 3xCAT6

DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PC4M-BLK Black 4 metres £150

DD-IPK-CPM-UDM-PC4M-WHT White 4 metres £150

*This item requires a separate mains cable with UK plug.



DD-IRDC86 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP86 800 600 £99

DD-IRDC106 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP106 1000 600 £114

) = DD-IRDC126 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP126 1200 600 £120

I Y DD-IRDC146 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP146 1400 600 £127

J DD-IRDC166 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP166 1600 600 £134

- R ‘ DD-IRDC186 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP186 1800 600 £147

Example CODE: DD-IRDCI26WBCH = Impulse White Cantilever Leg 1200/600mm Rectangular Desk in Beech Finish.

DD-IRDC10 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP10 1000 800 £122
DD-IRDCI2 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP12 1200 800 £124
DD-IRDC14 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP14 1400 800 £131
o ;7,,42«" DD-IRDC16 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP16 1600 800 £137
DD-IRDC18 (S/W/B) DD-IRDP18 1800 800 £148

Example CODE: DD-IRDC14BGRY = Impulse Black Cantilever Leg 1400/800mm Rectangular Desk in Grey Oak Finish.

s = DD-ICDLC14 (s/w/B) DD-ICDLP14 LH DESK 1400 1200 £173

= ‘ DD-ICDRCI4 (S/W/B) DD-ICDRP14 RH DESK 1400 1200 £173

f E DD-ICDLC16 (S/wW/B) DD-ICDLP16 LH DESK 1600 1200 £179

i DD-ICDRCI6 (S/W/B) DD-ICDRP16 RH DESK 1600 1200 £179

| Ele B 1 Dp-IcDLCI8 (S/W/B) DD-ICDLPI8 LHDESK 1800 1200  f£194
) : - DD-ICDRCI8 (S/W/B) DD-ICDRP18 RH DESK 1800 1200 £194

Example CODE: DD-ICDRCISSMPE = Impulse Silver Cantilever Leg 1800/800mm Right Crescent Desk in Maple Finish.

DD-ICB800SLV SILVER 800 £50
DD-ICBIOSILV SILVER 1000 £53
DD-ICBI2SLV SILVER 1200 £56
DD-ICBI4SLV SILVER 1400 £59
1. ADD FABRIC DD-ICBIBSLV SILVER 1600 £60
COLOUR TO CODE
DD-1SS800 800 £57 @ @
Eg::}ggg :zgg EZZ Black Blue ) DD-UCTSILV SILVER 660-1150 £37
2. ADD FRAME DD-UCTWHT WHITE 660-1150 £37
DD-1SS1400 1400 £68 .
COLOUR TO CODE 3 COLOUR OPTIONS DD-UCTBLK BLACK  660-1150 £37
DD-1SS1600 1600 £73
DD-ISSI800 1800 £76 AT D@
White Silver Black White Silver

*Air screens also compatible with the Impulse range

oi_f('| MAPLE GREYOAK WHITE | BEECH
(oK) | (MPE)  (GRY)  (wHT) | (BCH)



MAPLE GREYOAK WHITE | BEECH
(MPE) (GRY)  (wWHT) | (BCH)

1200 DD-IWS (S/wW/B) C125 (2/3) DD-IWSSP125 (2/3) £224
1400 DD-IWS (S/W/B) C145 (2/3) DD-IWSSP145 (2/3) £231
1600 DD-IWS (S/W/B) C165 (2/3) DD-IWSSP165 (2/3) £237
1800 DD-IWS (S/W/B) C185 (2/3) DD-IWSSPI85 (2/3) £248

Example CODE: DD-IWSBCI653WHT = Impuise Black Cantilever Leg 1600mm Rectangular Desk & 3 Drawer Mobile Pedestal

in White Finish.
1200 DD-IRDCI2FP (2/3) (s/w/B) DD-IRDPI2FP (2/3) £230
1400 DD-IRDC14FP (2/3) (s/w/B) DD-IRDP14FP (2/3) £237
1600 DD-IRDCI6FP (2/3) (s/w/B) DD-IRDPI6FP (2/3) £242
1800 DD-IRDCI18FP (2/3) (s/w/B) DD-IRDPI8FP (2/3) £250

Example CODE: DD-IRDP14FP20AK = impulse Panel Leg 1400mm Rectangular Desk & 2 Drawer Fixed Pedestal in Oak Finish.

1400 DD-IWSLC146 (S/W/B)C DD-IWSLP146 £297

1400 DD-IWSRC146 (S/wW/B)C DD-IWSRP146 £297

1600 DD-IWSLC166 (S/W/B)C DD-IWSLP166 £307

. 1600 DD-IWSRC166 (S/wW/B)C DD-IWSRP166 £307

- ' 1800 DD-IWSLCI186 (S/W/B)C DD-IWSLP186 £322
1800 DD-IWSRCI186 (S/W/B)C DD-IWSRP186 £322

Example CODE: DD-IWLRC148WGRY = Impulse Left Hand White Cantilever Leg 1400mm Crescent Desk & 600mm 3 Drawer
Desk High Pedestal in Grey Oak Finish.

0"‘}'| MAPLE GREYOAK WHITE BEECH
(0aK) | (MPE)  (GRY)  (WHT) | (BCH)!



MAPLE GREYOAK WHITE

(MPE)  (GRY)

“ =

(wWHT) | (BCH)

BEECH [ ¥:{ed ¢

(BLK)

DD-HASCP2P16800MPEB = 1600mm by 800mm Pod of Two Air Sit-Stand Back to Back Desks
with Black Legs and Maple Tops.

DD-HASCP2P12800
DD-HASCP2P14800
DD-HASCP2P16800
DD-HASCP2P18800

*+10 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL BACK-TO-BACK DESKS.

"'J‘

-

1200
1400
1600
1800

1645
1645
1645
1645

PLEASE NOTE: Black colour top not available.

OAK I} maPLE GREYOAK WHITE
(0AK) N (MPE)  (GRY)  (wHT)

BEECH
(BCH)

BLACK
((:I9)

£1,076

£1,088

£1,099
£1110

DD-HALCP106
DD-HALCP126
DD-HALCP146
DD-HALCP166

DD-HALCPI26SMPE = 1200mm/600mm Air Lite Sit-Stand Desk with Silver Legs and Maple Top.

1000
1200
1400
1600

610-1050
610-1050
610-1050
610-1050

*#2 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL AIR LITE DESKS.

“@®

600
600
600
600

£220
£224
£228
£231

DD-HALCP108
DD-HALCP128
DD-HALCP148
DD-HALCP168

800
800
800
800

£224
£227
£231
£234



ADD COLOUR CODE @

DD-HASCI12BB
DD-HASCI14BB
DD-HASCI6BB
DD-HASCI8BB

1200 x 800 SCREEN
1400 x 800 SCREEN
1600 x 800 SCREEN
1800 x 800 SCREEN

£11
£117
£124
£136

ADD COLOUR CODE @

al

DD-HASCI2
DD-HASCI14
DD-HASCI16
DD-HASCI18

DD-HALBI2-16
DD-

3 COLOUR OPTIONS @ @

FOR 1200-1600 DESKS

HALBI8 FOR 1800 DESKS

DD-HABBCSWHT
DD-HABBCSSILV
DD-HABBCSBLK

WHITE
SILVER
BLACK

3 COLOUR OPTIONS @ @ @

£33 DD-HACTWHT WHITE £45
£33 DD-HACTSILV SILVER £45
DD-HACTBLK BLACK £45

3 COLOUR OPTIONS @ @ @

1200 x 400 SCREEN
1400 x 400 SCREEN
1600 x 400 SCREEN
1800 x 400 SCREEN

£56
£59
£62
£68

£44

£44

£44 DD-AFMOT BLACK £39
DD-CEO! WHITE £44
DD-CE02 SILVER £44
DD-CEO3 BLACK £44

3 COLOUR OPTIONS @ e @



IMPULSE STORAGE

EXAMPLE CODE

DD-IC2000BCH = 2000mm High Cupboard in Beech Finish.

From Only

£116

each

From Only

From Only

430 x 450 x 575
430 x 450 x 575

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL 430 x 600 x 730

PEDESTALS
DD-IMP2 2 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL
DD-IMP3 3 DRAWER MOBILE PEDESTAL
DD-IDHP3600
DD-IDHP3800

3 DRAWER DESK HIGH PEDESTAL 430 x 800 x 730

**5 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL PEDESTALS.

BOOKCASES
DD-IDHBB00 730 HIGH BOOKCASE
DD-1B300 800 HIGH BOOKCASE
DD-1B1200 1200 HIGH BOOKCASE
DD-IBIB00 1600 HIGH BOOKCASE
DD-IB2000 2000 HIGH BOOKCASE

**10 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL BOOKCASES.

CUPBOARDS
DD-IDHB00 730 HIGH CUPBOARD
DD-IC800 800 HIGH CUPBOARD
DD-IC1200 1200 HIGH CUPBOARD
DD-ICIB00 1600 HIGH CUPBOARD
DD-IC2000 2000 HIGH CUPBOARD

**10 YEAR WARRANTY ON ALL CUPBOARDS.

800 X 600 X 730
800 x 400 x 800
800 x 400 x 1200
800 x 400 x 1600
800 x 400 x 2000

800 X 600 X 730
800 x 400 x 800
800 x 400 x 1200
800 x 400 x 1600
800 x 400 x 2000

£116
£116
£144
£168

£134
£107
£127
£148
£184

£151

£137
£160
£185
£233



WHITE
(WHT)

GREY
(GRY)

BLACK
(BLK)

— ‘
S8 )
[ COLOUR

= OPTIONS
~— ) @ &

DD-Q2FC 2 DRAWER 458 x 622 x 711 £151

DD-Q3FC 3 DRAWER 458 x 622 x 1009 £184

DD-Q4FC 4 DRAWER 458 x 622x1320  £199

Example CODE: DD-Q4FCGRY = Four Drawer Filing Cabinet in Grey Finish.

COLOUR
OPTIONS

e ) @ @

One shelf included with a low cupboard.
Three shelves included with a tall cupboard.

DD-QC1 LOW 918 x 460 x 1020 £193

DD-QC2 TALL 918 x 460 x 1830 £245

+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

Example CODE: DD-QC2WHT = Tall Stationery Cupboard in White Finish.

SLIMLINE - WIDTH 300MM

COLOUR
OPTIONS

@@ v

STANDARD - WIDTH 394MM

DD-BMSP3DSLIM 3 DRAWER SLIMLINE £107
300 x 504 x 600
3 DRAWER STANDARD £107

394 x 504 x 600

DD-BMSP3D

Example CODE: DD-BMSP3DSLIMBLK= Base Slim Steel Pedestal in Black Finish.

COLOUR
OPTIONS

v @ @

One shelf included with a low cupboard.
Four shelves included with a tall cupboard.

DD-QIST LOW 1003 x 510 x 1016 £317

DD-Q2ST TALL 1003 x 510 x 2002 £414

+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

Example CODE: DD-QISTBLK = Low Tambour Cupboard in Black Finish.

DD-QLIDGRY
DD-QL2DGRY
DD-QL4DGRY
DD-QL6DGRY

305 x 458 x 1780
305 x 458 x 1780
305 x 458 x 1780
305 x 458 x 1780

COLOUR
OPTIONS

£184
£230
£276
£307

Example CODE: DD-QLBDGRY = Six Door Locker in Grey Finish.

DD-QMPS

+ BLK, WHT OR GRY

/

COLOUR
OPTIONS

w @ @

Suitable for both cupboards and tambours.

913 x 390 x 28

£20

Example CODE: DD-QMPSGRY = Multi Purpose Shelf in Grey Finish.



DD-QURCO1 QUOTE CHAIR

DD-TNOIBLK TURIN STOOL

DD-STWOIBLK
DD-STWOIBRN
DD-HEPOICHAR
DD-HEPOIBLUE
DD-CHFOIBLK
DD-CHFOIBRN
DD-MRLOIGRN
DD-MRLOIGRY
DD-BRYOIOATM
DD-BRYOIBLUE

STOWE INKY BLACK
STOWE PECAN BROWN
HEPSCOTT CHARCOAL
HEPSCOTT DENIM BLUE
CHARFORD INKY BLACK

CHARFORD PECAN BROWN
MARLOW FOREST GREEN
MARLOW PEWTER GREY

BRAYFORD OATMEAL
BRAYFORD OCEAN BLUE

£117
£117
£122
£122
£102
£102
£127
£127
£117
£117





